AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

ISIN: BMG067231032

Overview

2024/07/11 16:20:00

Price
153.80 NOK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

O

WKN:

-2.84% (-4.50)

BMG067231032
AGAS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

NOK
Transport
Stock

1,086 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

146.20 NOK (150,000)
161.40 NOK (150,000)
160.20 NOK

160.20 NOK

153.80 NOK

158.30 NOK

75.65001 NOK

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

s i i o o

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG067231032&ID_NOTATION=102528167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09a04c63edf4214b8b4e8fa2eb5980ef7759f819d65f3dcded1db08b7b34863&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0183e7438958478f2&time=1720816027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a7d3fe3b17d266e8a7f15702dd78a8bd2e924c56b13e0b2c5a8071015fee117&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1657b4ed6b60936bd&time=1720816027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42f6a9f0bc36f6ac2dd43c44d0dce45b1174dc6c949452d3fe6f26ad5acb32a4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6aebadb664169d439&time=1720816027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebd4b8436a35ec59bfc32354a76c2280a972e2a538a28f24c75bcfddb1bf8a96&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb671fc7c5510b7ad&time=1720816027&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a5f078439d4e13c11e09b8bfad7e7d3c9649dd64f38b9be51b5f1c7f799603d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f34a3613946964d3a&time=1720816027&tool=RSC

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Details

2024/07/11 16:20:00

Price
153.80 NOK

Difference ©  -2.84% (-4.50)

General attributes

ISIN BMG067231032
Symbol AGAS
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,086 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 146.20 NOK (150,000)
Ask (Ask size) 161.40 NOK (150,000)
Open 160.20 NOK
High 160.20 NOK
Low 153.80 NOK
Close (prev. day) 158.30 NOK

VWAP 75.65001 NOK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +11.77% +74.77% +328.77%
Perf (abs.) +16.20 +65.80 +117.93
Beta 1.72 1.46 1.16

Volatility 52.74 52.95 50.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 13.26 EUR
07/11

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35 13.12 EUR
07/11

Munich 2024/ 19:54 13.34 EUR
07/11

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20 153.80 NOK

European Trade Reporting 07/11

Frankfurt 2024/ 12:16 12.68 EUR

160.22 NOK
167.75 NOK
151.45 NOK (0
137.65 NOK (0

0)

)

)

)

206.70 NOK (2024/05/22)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

108.60 NOK (2024/03/05
206.70 NOK (2024/05/22
82.60 NOK (2023/07/14

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 19
0.00 14
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.01 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=102528167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=383177870
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662784
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=382046593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140966502

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

18:00 154.20 NOK 0.33

19:28 14.23USD 0.12

08:11 13.94 EUR 0.00

21:43 13.28 EUR 0.00

33
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101432694
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91021595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384421264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157289449

AVANCE GAS HOLDING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ Avance Gas

Contact Details
AVANCE GAS HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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